HOME: CONTACT

1-04 FUEL TANK



http://gmcarts.com/store/index.html
http://www.gmcarts.com/forms/contact.html

HOME

1-04 FUEL TANK

CONTACT

NO PART NAME PART NO QTY REMARK
1~38 Fuel Tank Ass'y 1
1 Fuel Tank Body GG1-104010. 1 Includes #2
2 Siphon Tube GG1-104020 1
3 Fuel Tank Cap GG1-104170 1
4 Bolt, Flange 1LJ-092100 2 M6, L=14
5 Bolt, Hex 1AL-143100 3 M8, L=25
6 Nut, Lock 2HL-003120 1 M8
7 Washer, Spring 4BF-003110 2 M8
8 Washer, Plane 4AF-240112 3 M8
9 Fuel Filter Ass'y (A) GG1-104051 1
10 Fuel Filter Clamp GG1-106710 1
11 Bolt, Hex 1AJ-102100 1 M6, L=16
12 Washer, Spring 4BE-003110 1 M6

1-08


http://gmcarts.com/store/index.html
http://www.gmcarts.com/forms/contact.html



